01
02

03
04
05
06
07
08

THE MIGHTY WURLITZER 1937

ORGUE DE CINEMA DU COLLEGE CLAPAREDE A GENEVE

PAR SIMON GLEDHILL DE LONDRES

I’'m In Love For The Very First Time
Hoagy Carmichael Medley
My Resistance Is Low
Two Sleepy People
One Morning In May
Up A Lazy River
Serenade To Moonlight
You Made Me Love You
Jeepers Creepers
What Is There To Say
Goody-Goody
1937 Song Parade
Intro: Someday My Prince Will Come
Johnny One Note
It Looks Like Rain In Cherry Blossom Lane
Have You Met Miss Jones ?
Leaning On A Lamp-Post
In The Still Of The Night
I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm
Someday My Prince Will Come

Jack Woodman
Hoagy Carmichael

Felton Rapley
James V. Monaco
Harry Warren
Vernon Duke
Matt Malneck

Frank Churchill
Richard Rodgers
Joe Burke
Richard Rodgers
Noel Gay

Cole Porter
Irving Berlin
Frank Churchill

3:16
9:00

3:39
3:23
2:32
4:36
2:32
12:57



