

01	I'm In Love For The Very First Time	Jack Woodman	3:16
02	Hoagy Carmichael Medley	Hoagy Carmichael	9:00
	My Resistance Is Low		
	Two Sleepy People		
	One Morning In May		
	Up A Lazy River		
03	Serenade To Moonlight	Felton Rapley	3:39
04	You Made Me Love You	James V. Monaco	3:23
05	Jeepers Creepers	Harry Warren	2:32
06	What Is There To Say	Vernon Duke	4:36
07	Goody-Goody	Matt Malneck	2:32
80	1937 Song Parade		12:57
	Intro: Someday My Prince Will Come	Frank Churchill	
	Johnny One Note	Richard Rodgers	
	It Looks Like Rain In Cherry Blossom Lane	Joe Burke	
	Have You Met Miss Jones ?	Richard Rodgers	
	Leaning On A Lamp-Post	Noel Gay	
	In The Still Of The Night	Cole Porter	
	I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm	Irving Berlin	
	Someday My Prince Will Come	Frank Churchill	